
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2009/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200911020004
09570

11/02/2009
03:37:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LIN JAH C Instr
#:20080605000
228790

200911020004
09560

11/02/2009
03:37:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LIN JAH C Instr
#:20070522000
236530

200911040004
13200

11/04/2009
02:52:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COMDATA
NETWORK
INC

Instr
#:20090820000
321090

200911040004
13150

11/04/2009
02:49:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABASTER
AUTO & TIRE
INC

200911040004
13230

11/04/2009
02:52:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROBINSON
ROBIN S

Instr
#:20080606000
230090

200911040004
13210

11/04/2009
02:52:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOSHUAS
MEXICAN
IMPORTS

Instr
#:20030217000
099350

200911040004
13220

11/04/2009
02:52:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MOORE
JAMES W

Instr
#:20060215000
076550

200911040004
13250

11/04/2009
02:52:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ULCH
COMPANIES
INC

Instr
#:20090504000
163960

200911040004
13240

11/04/2009
02:52:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SARATHI
ENTERPRISE
INC

Instr
#:20090609000
219900

200911040004
13330

11/04/2009
03:10:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BULLOCK ED
H

200911040004
13350

11/04/2009
03:10:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRAYDOS INC

200911040004
13360

11/04/2009
03:10:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLEN LUZ N

200911040004
13340

11/04/2009
03:10:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JACKS POOL
CARE INC

200911040004
13380

11/04/2009
03:15:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
CUSTOM
COUNTERTOP
S INC

200911040004
13370

11/04/2009
03:10:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABASTER
AUTO & TIRE
INC

200911040004
13400

11/04/2009
03:15:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BENTLEY
JAMES
CHRISTIAN

200911160004
25580

11/16/2009
10:50:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAILEY MARK
E

200911160004
25590

11/16/2009
10:51:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAILEY MARK
E



200911060004
15880

11/06/2009
12:18:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOHIN JOHN
R

200911170004
27180

11/17/2009
10:42:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DONGALEN
ENTERPRISES

Instr
#:20090730000
291920

200911170004
27370

11/17/2009
11:57:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20090721000
279700

200911060004
16940

11/06/2009
02:46:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAPITAL LLC Instr
#:20090916000
354410

200911060004
16930

11/06/2009
02:46:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES
RUSSELL

Instr
#:20090702000
255040

200911060004
16950

11/06/2009
02:46:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GIDDENS
LORENE

Instr
#:20090827000
331790

200911060004
16960

11/06/2009
02:46:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAVIS GREG Instr
#:20090916000
354620

200911090004
18140

11/09/2009
03:17:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS
CLINTON

200911090004
18120

11/09/2009
03:17:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FILKINS MARK
H

200911100004
18600

11/10/2009
09:59:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LUCAS GREG

200911100004
18640

11/10/2009
09:59:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAYLES
ROBERT P

200911100004
18650

11/10/2009
09:59:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WYNN TED R


