Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2009/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911020004 09570	11/02/2009 03:37:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LIN JAH C					Instr #:20080605000 228790	
200911020004 09560	11/02/2009 03:37:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LIN JAH C					Instr #:20070522000 236530	
200911040004 13200	11/04/2009 02:52:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COMDATA NETWORK INC					Instr #:20090820000 321090	
200911040004 13150	11/04/2009 02:49:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABASTER AUTO & TIRE INC						
200911040004 13230	11/04/2009 02:52:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROBINSON ROBIN S					Instr #:20080606000 230090	
200911040004 13210	11/04/2009 02:52:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOSHUAS MEXICAN IMPORTS					Instr #:20030217000 099350	
200911040004 13220	11/04/2009 02:52:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MOORE JAMES W					Instr #:20060215000 076550	
200911040004 13250	11/04/2009 02:52:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ULCH COMPANIES INC					Instr #:20090504000 163960	
200911040004 13240	11/04/2009 02:52:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SARATHI ENTERPRISE INC					Instr #:20090609000 219900	
200911040004 13330	11/04/2009 03:10:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BULLOCK ED H						
200911040004 13350	11/04/2009 03:10:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRAYDOS INC						
200911040004 13360	11/04/2009 03:10:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLEN LUZ N						
200911040004 13340	11/04/2009 03:10:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JACKS POOL CARE INC						
200911040004 13380	11/04/2009 03:15:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA CUSTOM COUNTERTOP S INC						
200911040004 13370	11/04/2009 03:10:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABASTER AUTO & TIRE INC						
200911040004 13400	11/04/2009 03:15:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BENTLEY JAMES CHRISTIAN						
200911160004 25580	11/16/2009 10:50:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAILEY MARK E						
200911160004 25590	11/16/2009 10:51:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAILEY MARK E						

200911060004	11/06/2009	ALABAMA	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF	BOHIN JOHN				
15880	12:18:55	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Gianilui	REVENUE TAX					
200911170004 27180	11/17/2009 10:42:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DONGALEN ENTERPRISES			Instr #:20090730000 291920	
200911170004 27370	11/17/2009 11:57:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC			Instr #:20090721000 279700	
200911060004 16940	11/06/2009 02:46:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAPITAL LLC			Instr #:20090916000 354410	
200911060004 16930	11/06/2009 02:46:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES RUSSELL			Instr #:20090702000 255040	
200911060004 16950	11/06/2009 02:46:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GIDDENS LORENE			Instr #:20090827000 331790	
200911060004 16960	11/06/2009 02:46:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAVIS GREG			Instr #:20090916000 354620	
200911090004 18140	11/09/2009 03:17:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS CLINTON				
200911090004 18120	11/09/2009 03:17:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FILKINS MARK H				
200911100004 18600	11/10/2009 09:59:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LUCAS GREG				
200911100004 18640	11/10/2009 09:59:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAYLES ROBERT P				
200911100004 18650	11/10/2009 09:59:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WYNN TED R				